Name

Shannon Govern
Audrey Morrison
Shannon Fratus
Savannah Richards
Dynisty Williams
Capri Chambers
Rylee Netter
Ariel Manning
Lauren Vertuli
Ashlyn VanFleet
Kayla Henderson
Anya Abel

Sylvyn Parham
Hannah Williams
Kelsey Gelb
Zalika Roberts
Miriam Westfort
Maya Chojnowski
Grace O'Korn
Eliana White-Vega
Leyna Rumpler
Haley Plersol
Ahnika Hoover
Barbara Ann Hartman
Patron Plummer
Lexi DeSiato
Davina Crump
Angelina Grieb
Breanna Hann
Kacie Mook
Valarie Solorio
Zoey Lake

Roz Mikulak
Sara Shook
Gisele Ramirez
Kylie Monroe
Symarah Drey
Allison Coldren
Isabella Spotti
Peyton Fries
Natalie Handy
Jordyn Fouse
Natalie Rush
Zoey Haines
Elizabeth (Ellie) Shoemaker
Emma Renninger
Molly Lubenow
Kamryn Michaels
Amanda Delevan
Yuqi Zhou
Liberty Furman
Megan Campos
Alaina Hicks

Lexi Kurzawa
Ella Hesener
Bailey Emery

Kat Hurley
Karissa Springer
Addyson Munro

Grade
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

School

Hamburg Area
North Allegheny
Parkland

Pottstown
Canon-McMillan
Canon-McMillan
Upper Dublin
Wallenpaupack Area
Carlisle Area
Athens

South Western
Pennsbury
Parkland

North Allegheny
Parkland
Gettysburg

South Western
Pennsbury

Peters Township
Cumberland Valley
North Allegheny
Exeter Township Sr.
Boiling Springs
Upper Dauphin Area
Chestnut Ridge
Western Wayne
South Westwern
Bald Eagle Area
Parkland
Saegertown
Canon-McMillan
Wallenpaupack Area
Honesdale

Western Wayne
Souderton Area
Gettysburg

Liberty - Bethlehem
Carlisle Area

Fort Cherry
Quakertown Community
South Western
Bishop McCort Catholic
Canon-McMillan
Gettysburg

Boiling Springs
Athens

Exeter Township Sr.
Danville Senior
Boiling Springs

Fox Chapel Area
Exeter Township Sr.
Coatesville
Hughesville
Hugeville

Parkland
Canon-McMillan
Sharpsville
Selinsgrove

Liberty - Bethlehem

GPA
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.92
3.92
3.90
3.90
3.87
3.80
3.80
3.76
3.73
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.69
3.65
3.62
3.60
3.56
3.56
3.52
3.50
3.46
3.40
3.35
3.30
3.30
3.20
3.19
3.16
3.10
3.05
3.04
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.99
3.93
3.79
3.79
3.78
3.75
3.75

Wt

130
142
170
118
155
106
145
130
148
155
235
106
112
118
155
130
155
170
142
124
155
155
142
136
130
112
190
148
142
130
100
235
124
136
118
155
148
142
235
235
106
136
190
148
155
118
130
190
124
130
124
130
142
136
100
124
124
136
235

Team
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Season
31-3
29-9
29-9
29-8
28 - 11
26-9
29-9
25-6
23-14
18-11
25-4
25-14
28-12
25-15
32-4
27-8
23-9
17-10
32-11
371
35-2
18-8
26-10
22-4
26-7
32-5
19-7
13-5
11-7
30-8
16-0
18-10
28-7
30-5
27-4
31-3
20-11
19-4
19-10
26-12
29-3
36. -1
34-3
33-2
24-12
22-13
22-11
20-9
20-12
18-11
16-10
12-7
29-10
21-7
29-14
29-8
22-11
24-8
19-7

Career
53-14
71-29
73-24
31-8
70-30
46 - 18
46-22
25-6
41-30
18-11
39-6
36-22
62-13
43-44
47-16
82-44
36-16
17-10
39-15
77-10
102-20
40-24
39-22
22-4
48 - 10
99-55
36-10
29-11
29-16
70-25
115-15
18-10
51-13
59-21
68-19
90-27
20-11
55-21
22-17
42-27
51-4
70-2
91-8
111-15
29-21
22-13
45-24
20-9
26-21
24-19
22-18
15-13
34-16
33-16
33-9
38-11
25-15
37-20
19-7



Jurelys Peguero del Rosario Junior

Soleil Wright
Abbi Bowman
Raegan Snider
Emily Pierrottet
Isabella Priano
Sam Cain
Veronica Guise
Kaleia Timko
Kara Fogelsanger
Tatum Duckworth
Myah Mulgrew
Kendra O'Brien
Imani Cameron-Botti
Haley White
Sydney Roberts
Nevaeh Strouse
Grace Crestani
Angela Imorhoa
Mackenzie Smith
Emily Murphy
Eden Eveleth
Kaylee Dean
Lauren LaBrew
Macayla Needham
Elizabeth Watts
Sienna Landrum
Liana Samuel
Kayla Husti-Luca
Janayah Nobles
Hazelin Price-lerley
Hanna Rathbun
Abigail Taylor
Lane Fordyce
Anaiah kolesar
Sophia Adams
Emily Sarr
Kristen Walzer
Ashley Stank
Molly Sowers
Julia Horger
Madeline Wagner
Emma Spencer
Saige Rittenhouse
Leah Nason
Avery Puderbach
Cassidy Jeffries
Nolah Flynn
Kendall Wagner
Audrey Calgaro
Ava Golding
Paige Jox

Mia Gifford
Danica Bacorn
Danica Bacorn
Trinity Webster
Hailey Thumma
Kaylee Ebersole
Vedika Rajput
Saphia Davis

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore

JP McCaskey
Wallenpaupack Area
Hughesville

Northern Bedford County

Bristol

Central Bucks West
General McLane
Cumberland Valley
JP McCaskey
Shippensburg
South Western
Cumberland Valley
Cumberland Valley
Connellsville Area
Sharpsville
Honesdale
Selinsgrove

Bald Eagle Area
York Suburban
Upper Dauphin Area
Montgomery

Bald Eagle Area
North Allegheny

JP McCaskey
Central Bucks East
Pennridge
Downingtown West
JP McCaskey
Souderton Area
Connellsville Area
York Suburban
Athens

Parkland

Bishop McCort Catholic

Northeast Bradford
Carlisle Area
Souderton Area
Montour

Quakertown Community

Boiling Springs

Conwell-Egan Catholic

Boiling Springs
Saegertown
Parkland

Athens
Hughesville
Octorara
Pennsbury
Central Mountain
Canon-McMillan
Kiski Area

Mt Lebanon
Western Wayne
Williamsport Area
Williamsport Area
Hickory

Boiling Springs

Northern Bedford County

Cumberland Valley
Plum Senior

3.74
3.73
3.71
3.70
3.70
3.68
3.64
3.61
3.60
3.59
3.58
3.57
3.51
3.50
3.50
3.49
3.45
3.43
3.40
3.35
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.29
3.25
3.21
3.20
3.20
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.93
3.93
3.82
3.80
3.79
3.72
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.65
3.57
3.55
3.53
3.50

190
136
130
155
106
170
106
170
136
112
124
148
142
155
118
155
112
190
170
100
130
106
190
235
112
130
142
130
130
136
112
124
124
112
118
124
106
100
106
118
106
106
106
118
235
118
112
118
170
170
136
124
100
100
100
170
136
106
136
124

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

31-7
13-7
21-13
26-4
17-7
27-11
23-10
22-6
28-4
15-10
29-6
32-9
23-9
22-13
22-11
12-8
23-8
23-14
30-14
18-6
37-3
23-8
20-7
15-6
26-12
14-4
33-4
25-8
22-5
26-11
20-7
33-6
29-14
29-5
28-5
27-16
27-15
25-15
24-10
22-12
22-0
20-9
20-7
19-10
18-12
27-10
24-10
17-11
20-7
30-6
31-5
32-8
24-5
17-7
17-7
22-8
23-8
23-11
16-10
33-4

49-23
13-7
25-23
49-9
30-18
48-21
38-20
52-20
56-25
15-10
47-11
48-23
27-13
31-23
22-1
26-18
37-18
36-28
30-14
18-6
37-3
40-14
57-35
18-9
26-12
17-8
54-8
52-33
42-8
38-20
36-27
33-6
50-23
46 -8
47-12
55-25
40-30
37 -38
39-19
25-22
42-1
24-16
45-28
37-22
18-12
29-13
31-14
17-11
45-16
57-12
31-5
41-16
24-5
20-11
20-11
22-8
26-16
23-11
27-27
47-13



Gabirielle Costa
Meghan Gottschall
Saige Olver
Jocelyn Fishel
Alaina Claassen
Katelyn Nunez

Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore

Coatesville
William Tennent
Honesdale
Cumberland Valley
Plum Senior
Western Wayne

3.46
3.42
3.32
3.27
3.12
3.00

136
170
118
100
235
118

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

18-12
21-14
34-2
21-9
23-5
21-10

18-12
21-14
62-7
39-14
38-9
30-15



